Bill To
Victoria Cluck

Impact Promotional Services, LLC
dba Got You Covered Work Wear & Uniforms
(817)336-0692 Ext: 106-Accounting
1212 E Lancaster Avenue
Fort Worth TX 76102-2004
United States

Ship To TOTAL

Victoria Cluck

Tomball Police Department Tomball Police Department

400 Fannin St
Tomball TX 77375
United States

Payment Method

Quantity

3

400 Fannin St
Tomball TX 77375
United States

Sales Rep PO # Shipping Method Ship Date
Joseph New Hire Rush 3/31/2022
Braaksma

Item

8676-DARK NAVY-MD-REG

BLAUER FLEXRS SS SUPERSHIRT
Dept both

Silver badge left chest

embr name right chest

collar embr

8671-DARK NAVY-15.5X33

BLAUER FLEXRS LONG SLEEVE SUPERSHIRT
Dept both

silver badge left chest

embr name right chest

collar embr

HOUSTON EMBROIDERY NAME 1 LINE

A. AGUILAR
1610 3/8"

HOUSTON - COLLAR EMBROIDERY

COLLAR EMBROIDERY
T.P.D.
1610

8666-DARK NAVY-32-REG

BLAUER FLEXRS Covert Tactical Pants
32 Inseam

4660-DARK NAVY-MD-REG

BLAUER SOFTSHELL FLEECE JACKET
Dept both

silver badge

embr name right chest

HT "POLICE" silver reflective on back

HOUSTON EMBROIDERY NAME 1 LINE

A. AGUILAR
1610 3/8"

HOUSTON HEAT SEAL-REFLECTIVE-1 LINE

HEAT SEAL REFLECTIVE 1 LINE
POLICE

74369-KHAKI-32X32
5.11 STRYKE PANT W/FLEX-TAC

736-BLACK/F YEL-MD-REG

BLAUER REVERSIBLE RAINCOAT
HT "POLICE" silver reflective on both sides

S019666

Sales Order

#5019666

3/17/2022

$1,422.41

Due Date
3/25/2022

Rate

$66.39

$70.54

$6.00

$12.00

$74.69

$124.49

$6.00

$12.00

$72.25

$186.74

Customer Phone
(281) 290-1325

Amount

$199.17

$141.08

$30.00

$60.00

$373.45

$124.49

$30.00

$12.00

$144.50

$186.74
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Impact Promotional Services, LLC
dba Got You Covered Work Wear & Uniforms
(817)336-0692 Ext: 106-Accounting
1212 E Lancaster Avenue
Fort Worth TX 76102-2004
United States

Quantity Item

2 HOUSTON HEAT SEAL-REFLECTIVE-1 LINE

HEAT SEAL REFLECTIVE 1 LINE
POLICE

1 123-BLACK-S/M
BLAUER Snap On Rain Hood

1 8133-D. NAVY/F YEL-MD-REG

BLAUER COLORBLOCK PERFORMANCE POLO
Dept both

Badge patch left chest

HT "POLICE" silver reflective on back

1 HOUSTON HEAT SEAL-REFLECTIVE-1 LINE

HEAT SEAL REFLECTIVE 1 LINE
POLICE

Order Notes

Memo
Buy Board 670-22

S019666

Sales Order

Rate

$12.00

$14.44

$70.54

$12.00

Subtotal
Tax Total (0%)

Total

#5019666

3/17/2022
Amount

$24.00

$14.44

$70.54

$12.00

$1,422.41
$0.00

$1,422.41
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