

Impact Promotional Services, LLC dba Got You Covered Work Wear & Uniforms (817)336-0692 Ext: 106-Accounting 1212 E Lancaster Avenue Fort Worth TX 76102-2004 United States

Sales Order

#SO19666

3/17/2022

Bill To

Victoria Cluck Tomball Police Department 400 Fannin St Tomball TX 77375 United States

Ship To

Victoria Cluck Tomball Police Department 400 Fannin St Tomball TX 77375 United States **TOTAL**

\$1,422.41

Payment Method	Sales Rep	PO#	Shipping Method	Ship Date	Due Date	Customer Phone
	Joseph Braaksma	New Hire Rush		3/31/2022	3/25/2022	(281) 290-1325
Quantity	Item				Rate	Amount
3	8676-DARK NA BLAUER FLEXES Dept both Silver badge lef embr name rig collar embr	S SS SUPERSHIRT	\$66.39	\$199.17		
2	8671-DARK NA BLAUER FLEXRS Dept both silver badge lef embr name rig collar embr	LONG SLEEVE SUPE	\$70.54	\$141.08		
5	HOUSTON EMB A. AGUILAR 1610 3/8"	BROIDERY NAME 1 L	INE		\$6.00	\$30.00
5	HOUSTON - CO COLLAR EMBRO T.P.D. 1610	DILAR EMBROIDERY DIDERY			\$12.00	\$60.00
5	8666-DARK NA BLAUER FLEXRS 32 Inseam	VY-32-REG S Covert Tactical Pant	CS .		\$74.69	\$373.45
1	Dept both silver badge embr name rig	HELL FLEECE JACKET	<		\$124.49	\$124.49
5	HOUSTON EMB A. AGUILAR 1610 3/8"	BROIDERY NAME 1 L	INE		\$6.00	\$30.00
1	HOUSTON HEAT HEAT SEAL REFI POLICE	AT SEAL-REFLECTIVE- LECTIVE 1 LINE	-1 LINE		\$12.00	\$12.00
2	74369-KHAKI-3 5.11 STRYKE PA	2 X32 .NT W/FLEX-TAC			\$72.25	\$144.50
1		EL-MD-REG SIBLE RAINCOAT ver reflective on both	n sides		\$186.74	\$186.74





Impact Promotional Services, LLC dba Got You Covered Work Wear & Uniforms (817)336-0692 Ext: 106-Accounting 1212 E Lancaster Avenue Fort Worth TX 76102-2004 United States

Sales Order

#SO19666

3/17/2022

Quantity	Item	Rate	Amount
2	HOUSTON HEAT SEAL-REFLECTIVE-1 LINE HEAT SEAL REFLECTIVE 1 LINE POLICE	\$12.00	\$24.00
1	123-BLACK-S/M BLAUER Snap On Rain Hood	\$14.44	\$14.44
1	8133-D. NAVY/F YEL-MD-REG BLAUER COLORBLOCK PERFORMANCE POLO Dept both Badge patch left chest HT "POLICE" silver reflective on back	\$70.54	\$70.54
1	HOUSTON HEAT SEAL-REFLECTIVE-1 LINE HEAT SEAL REFLECTIVE 1 LINE POLICE	\$12.00	\$12.00
		Subtotal	\$1,422.41 \$0.00
		Tax Total (0%)	\$1,422.41
		Total	Ψ1,422.41

Order Notes

Memo Buy Board 670-22

